
PH Outdoors, LLC 
P.O. Box 480 

Eureka, MO 63025 

Hydraulic kit 
Revision 002024 



PH Outdoors TM G3 Page 14 

6 

17 9 12 
18 

12 17 
23 

13 8 

22 
7

3 

9 17 
17

16 
13 11 

21 

10 

15 

1 

5 

19 24 

14 4 

14 

20 

2 

Hydraulic kit on the G3 Seed Drill 

2G3-222095202-PP14 



- +
 

PH Outdoors TM G3 Pag 14 

Item Part number Description Article number Qty. 

1 G10303 Hydraulic pump + oil tank 1 

2 G300027 Accu tray 1 

3 G100048 Tube 12 x 45 1 

4 G300035 Square 20x20 with holes 2 

5 G300036 Hydr. motor mounting plate 1 

6 G300037 Coverplate 1 

7 G300038 Tube 12 x 90 degree L=75 1 

8 8800002 Flow reducer 3/8" FPU05001 1 

9 8438120 L-connector G3/8-12mm 2 

10 8312121 L-Connector PM, Pipe 12-M18 2 

11 8112123 T_-Connector PM, Pipe 12-M18 1 

12 8112122 T-Connector 12x12x12 + nut 1 

13 8238120 Nipple BSP 3_8" x pipe 12 (M18) 2 

14 G300028 Cable set 4.5mtr 1 

15 G300039 Electric control unit 1 

16 3900004 Protection sleeve L=500mm 1 

17 2233800 Copper washer 3_8 4 

18 1006016 Bolt M6 x 16 2 

19 1008020 Bolt M8 x 20 8 

20 1410820 Bolt M8 x 20 4 

21 1706100 Self Lock Nut M6 2 

22 2210600 Washer M6 2 

23 2220600 Spring Washer M6 2 

24 2220800 Spring Washer M8 8 

8800005 

G300021 

G300024 G300021 

8800002 

G300024 

M 
G10303 

C
re

a
te

d
 w

it
h

 S
o

lid
W

o
rk

s 




